

YS W.H.BRADY & CO. LTD.

CIN No. - L17110MH1913PLC000367

Regd. Office: BRADY HOUSE, 12-14, VEER NARIMAN ROAD, FORT, MUMBAI - 400001. INDIA TEL.: (022) - 22048361-65 • E-mail: bradys@mtnl.net.in • Website: www.bradys.in

August 12, 2023

To,

BSE Limited

Listing Department P. J. Towers, 1st Floor, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Ref: Script Code - 501391

Sub: Loss of Share Certificates

Dear Sir/Madam,

In pursuance to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the Company has received through their RTA, request from Shareholder along with required documents for issue of Duplicate Share Certificates as per below details:

CLIENT NAME	CERT NO.	DIST. NO FROM	DIST. NO. TO	FOLIO NO.	QUANTITY	NAME
W. H. BRADY & CO. LTD.	2306	246226	246615	B000041	390	BERNARDINO PINTO JH 1 - ANTANIO FRANSISCO COSTA PINTO
W. H. BRADY & CO. LTD.	3955	2417879	2418073	B000041	195	BERNARDINO PINTO JH 1 - ANTANIO FRANSISCO COSTA PINTO

The Company would issue Duplicate Share Certificate at its end after checking the status and adequacy of the documents received.

Kindly take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For W. H. BRADY & COMPANY LIMITED

KHUSHMEETA BAFNA

COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER

Encl: A/a.

BRANCHES:

• AHMEDABAD Tel.: 02694 - 288900 • Email : bmeworks@bradys.in

• CHENNAI Tel.: 044-24310618 • Email : saleschennai@bradys.in

• KOLKATA Tel.: (033) 22272089 • Email : saleskol@bradys.in

• NEW DELHI Tel.: (011) 23314934 • Email : salesdel@bradys.in

OUR PA

From: Antonio Francisco Costa Pinto 92, A. V. Lourenco Road, Margao – Goa 403601 Date: 0210812023

To,
Bigshare Services Pvt Ltd

Unit: W.H. Brady & Co. Ltd

Office No S6-2, 6th floor Pinnacle Business Park,
Next to Ahura Centre, Mahakali Caves Road,

Andheri (East) Mumbai – 400093.

641720

BY SPEED POST

Dear Sir,

Re: Deletion of Name & Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate Folio No.: B000041

With reference to your letter Ref. No. BSS/WHB/SID/246392/233046 dated 28/06/2023. I am pleased to enclose the following: -

- 1. ISR 1 along with self-attested copies of Pan and Aadhaar Card of Mr. Antonio Francisco Costa Pinto.
- 2. ISR 2 giving details of my account along with signature verification by my Bankers.
- 3. Original Cancelled cheque.
- 4. Form No. SH 13 duly filled and completed.
- 5. ISR 4 duly completed
- 6. Original Death Certificate of the 1st holder Mr. Bernardino Pinto.
- 7. An Affidavit indicating that Bernardino Pinto as appearing in the share certificate and Bernardino da Piedade Pinto as appearing in the death certificate is one and the same person.
- 8. Copies of Pan and Aadhaar Card of the deceased Bernardino Pinto.
- 9. Client Master List in my name duly certified by DP.
- 10. Name Deletion Form.

However, as I had earlier mentioned in my letter dated 20/06/2023 I am not in possession of the Original Share Certificates therefore I kindly request you to delete the 1st holder's name and let me know the procedure for issue of Duplicate Share Certificates.

Thanking you,

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD.
RECEIVED
Subject to Verification

1 0 AUG 2023

Sign.:

Yours faithfully,

Antonio Francisco Costa Pinto